SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES 2018-2019

HOLIDAY


SCHOOL CLOSES P.M.

SCHOOL OPENS A.M.

Autumn                                                                              Monday, 3rd September 2018

Autumn mid-term            Friday, 19th October 2018         Monday, 29th October 2018

Christmas 2018               Friday, 21st December 2018       Monday 7th January 2019

Spring mid-term              Friday, 15th February 2019        Monday 25th February 2019

Easter 2019                     Friday 5th April 2019                 Tuesday, 23rd April 2019

Summer mid-term            Friday, 24th May 2019                Monday, 3rd June 2019

Summer                           Friday 19th July 2019 

Teacher Training Days/Occasional Days are not included above. These MAY affect the holiday list and parents will be informed of these additional dates as soon as they are known.  School will also be closed on Monday, 6th May 2019 (May Day Bank Holiday).

SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES 2019-2020

HOLIDAY


SCHOOL CLOSES P.M.

SCHOOL OPENS A.M.

Autumn                                                                              Monday, 2nd September 2019

Autumn mid-term            Friday, 18th October 2019         Monday, 28th October 2019

Christmas 2019               Friday, 20th December 2019       Monday 6th January 2020

Spring mid-term              Friday, 14th February 2020        Monday 24th February 2020

Easter 2020                     Friday 3rd April 2020                 Monday, 20th April 2020

Summer mid-term            Friday, 22nd May 2020                Monday, 1st June 2020

Summer                           Friday 17th July 2020 

Teacher Training Days/Occasional Days are not included above. These MAY affect the holiday list and parents will be informed of these additional dates as soon as they are known.  School will also be closed on Friday, 8th May 2020 (VE Day Bank Holiday).
